04/06/2015 503252084

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT3298702

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
MICHAL CIERNIAK	08/06/2009
DONN DENMAN	08/06/2009
TONY HSIEH	08/09/2009
YURI DOLGOV	08/06/2009
ANDREY ADAIKIN	08/06/2009
DEREK PROTHRO	08/06/2009
MARC PAWLIGER	08/05/2009
VLADISLAV KAZNACHEEV	08/06/2009
ARIO JAFARZADEH	08/06/2009

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	GOOGLE INC.
Street Address:	1600 AMPHITHEATRE PARKWAY
City:	MOUNTAIN VIEW
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA
Postal Code:	94043

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	14679507

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (571)432-0808

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 571-432-0800

Email: rwideman@harrityllp.com **Correspondent Name:** HARRITY & HARRITY, LLP 11350 RANDOM HILLS ROAD Address Line 1:

Address Line 2: SUITE 600

Address Line 4: FAIRFAX, VIRGINIA 22030

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	0026-0273C3
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	PAUL A. HARRITY

PAIENI REEL: 035341 FRAME: 0370 503252084

SIGNATURE:	/Paul A. Harrity, Reg. No. 39,574/
DATE SIGNED:	04/06/2015
Total Attachments: 6	
source=0026-0273C3_Assignment_from	n_Parent#page1.tif
source=0026-0273C3_Assignment_from	n_Parent#page2.tif
source=0026-0273C3_Assignment_from	n_Parent#page3.tif
source=0026-0273C3_Assignment_from	n_Parent#page4.tif
source=0026-0273C3_Assignment_from	n_Parent#page5.tif
source=0026-0273C3_Assignment_from	n_Parent#page6.tif

PATENT REEL: 035341 FRAME: 0371

ASSIGNMENT (Joint) Worldwide Rights

THIS ASSIGNMENT, by Michal CHERNIAK. Donn DENMAN. Teny HSIEH. Vari DOLGOV. Andrey ADAIKIN, Derek PROTHRO. Marc PAWLIGER, Viadislay KAZNACHEEV, and Ario JAFARZADEH residing at 118 Stanley Way, Palo Alto. CA 94303, 22107 Call of the Wild Road, Los Gatos. CA 95033, 10916 Linda Vista Drive. Cupertino. CA 95014, Serebristiy Boulevard 27/2, App #92, St. Petersburg, RU 197341, Engelsa ul., App #205, St. Petersburg, RU 194356, 301 Judah Street, Apt #202, San Francisco, CA 94122, 1352 Happy Valley Avenue. San Jose, CA 95129, Toreza 13-72 Street, St. Petersburg, RU 194021, and 4021A 24th Street, San Francisco, CA 94114 (hereinafter referred to as "the Assignors"), respectively, witnesseth:

WHEREAS, the Assignors have invented certain new and useful improvements in <u>OBJECTIVE AND SUBJECTIVE RANKING OF COMMENTS</u> set forth in an application for Letters Patent of the United States,

(1)	which is a provisional application (a) filed herewith; or (b) bearing Application No, and filed on; or	
(2)	which is a non-provisional application (a) having an oath or declaration executed on even date herewith prior to fil application; (b) bearing Application No. 13/059, 215, and filed on Feb. 15, 2011; or filed herewith; and	_

We hereby authorize Applicants' representative to fill in the preceding information relating to the filing date and/or setial number, as appropriate.

WHEREAS, Google Inc., a corporation of the state of Delaware, having its principal place of business at 1600 Amphitheatre Parkway, Building 41, Mountain View, California 94043 (hereinafter referred to as "the Assignee"), is desirous of acquiring the entire right, title, and interest in and to said inventions, the right to file applications on said inventions and the entire right, title and interest in and to any applications, including provisional applications for Letters Patent of the United States or other countries claiming priority to said application, and in and to any Letters Patent or Patents, United States or foreign, to be obtained therefor and thereon.

NOW, THEREFORE, be it known that for good and valuable consideration, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, the Assignor has sold, assigned, transferred, and set over, and by these presents do sell, assign, transfer, and set over, unto the Assignee, its successors, legal representatives, and assigns the entire right, title, and interest in and to the above-mentioned inventions, the right to file applications on said inventions and the entire right, title and interest in and to any applications for Letters Patent of the United States or other countries claiming priority to said applications, and any and all Letters Patent or Patents of the United States of America and all foreign countries that may be granted therefor and thereon, any previously or subsequently filed provisional applications, and in and to any and all applications claiming priority to said applications, including divisions, continuations, and continuations-in-part of said applications, and reissues and extensions of said Letters Patent or Patents, and all rights under the international Convention for the Protection of Industrial Property, the same to be held and enjoyed by the Assignee, for its own use and behalf and the use and behalf of its successors, legal representatives, and assigns, to the full end of the term or terms for which Letters Patent or Patents may be granted as fully and entirely as the same would have been held and enjoyed by the Assignor had this sale and assignment not been made;

AND for the same consideration, the Assignors hereby covenant and agree to and with the Assignee, its successors, legal representatives, and assigns, that, at the time of execution and delivery of these presents, the Assignors are the sole and lawful owners of the entire right, title, and interest in and to the inventions set forth in said applications and said applications, including provisional applications, above-mentioned, and that the same are

PATENT REEL: 035341 FRAME: 0372

Joint Assignment Attorney's Docket No.: 0026-0273

mencumbered, and that the Assignors have good and full right and lawful authority to sell and convey the same in the manner herein set forth;

AND for the same consideration, the Assignors hereby covenant and agree to and with the Assignee, its successors, legal representatives, and assigns that the Assignors will, whenever counsel of the Assignee, or the counsel of its successors, legal representatives, and assigns, shall advise that any proceeding in connection with said inventions or said applications for Letters Patent or Patents, or any proceeding in connection with Letters Patent or Patents for said inventions in any country, including interference proceedings, is lawful and desirable, or that any application claiming priority to said application, division, continuation, or continuation-in-part of any applications for Letters Patent or Patents, or any reissue or extension of any Letters Patent or Patents to be obtained thereon, is lawful and desirable, sign all papers and documents, take all lawful oaths, and do all acts necessary or required to be done for the procurement, maintenance, enforcement, and defense of Letters Patent or Patents for said inventions, without charge to the Assignee, its successors, legal representatives, and assigns, but at the cost and expense of the Assignee, its successors, legal representatives, and assigns, but at the cost and expense of the

ate: Witness Signature

orin DENMAN Witness Name

ate: 8/6/2009 Michigan Witness Signature

Only 681EH Witness Name Witness Name

Date: \(\frac{\frac}\frac{\frac}{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac}{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac}{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac}{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac}{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac}{\frac}\fir}{\fir}{\fir}{\fir}{\fir}{\fir}}}}}}{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac

Yuri DOLGOV Witness Name

Date: _______ Witness Signature

Joint Assignment Attorney's Docket No.: 0026-0273

Andrey ADAIKIN	Witness Name
Date:	Witness Signature
Dorek PROTHRO	MICHAL CIERNIAK Witness Name
Date: 8/\$/09	Witness Signature
Marc PAWLIGER	MICHAL CIERWAL Witness Name
Date: 8/5/09	Witness Signature
Vladislav KAZNACHEEV	Witness Name
Date:	Witness Signature
Ario JAFARZADEH	MICHAL CIERNIAK Witness Name
Date: <u>\$/6/09</u>	Witness Signature

Attorney's Docket No. 0026-0273

ASSIGNMENT (Joint) = Worldwide Rights

THIS ASSIGNMENT, by Michal CIERNIAK, Donn DENMAN, Tony HSIEH, Yuri DOLGOV, Andrey ADAIKIN, Derek PROTHRO, Marc PAWLIGER, Vladislav KAZNACHEEV, and Ario JAFARZADEH residing at 1118 Stanley Way, Palo Alto, CA 94303, 22107 Call of the Wild Road, Los Gatos, CA 95033, 10916 Linda Vista Drive, Cupertino, CA 95014, Serebristiv Boulevard 27/2, App #92, St. Petersburg, RU 197341, Engelsa ul., App #205, St. Petersburg, RU 194356, 301 Judah Street, Apt #202, San Francisco, CA 94122, 1352 Happy Valley Avenue, San Jose, CA 95129, Toreza 13-72 Street, St. Petersburg, RU 194021, and 4021A, 24th Street, San Francisco, CA 94114 (hereinafter referred to as "the Assignors"), respectively, witnesseth;

WHEREAS, the Assignors have invented certain new and useful improvements in <u>OBJECTIVE AND SUBJECTIVE RANKING OF COMMENTS</u> set forth in an application for Letters Patent of the United States.

100		* [The Part of the same of the Part of the Same		relations of the three box is a		digital and the state of the state of the		a transfer of the first of
The state of the s	the street of th	te interes et automobile interes al la companya de	The state of the s	the first profit the com-	a contraction and a second	Not be the site of	area to the total and a	entre de la companya	e Deal, are their effective as
	the state of the s	and the state of t	I was made a contract of the		A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH		1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1		1 1 11
(1)		<u>i is</u> a provisiona	16.34D1014C3S11C3C1::.	21 t. 1. 12 militaria (mile etc.)	the state of the state of the state of the		4 4 5 7 4 4 1 1 1	21 6 5 12 2 2	
	24724	1.40.00 44.0 62620476	re believe to the comment		Walter Control of the Con-	いきちょく こうりょうき	1,110,041,011	1 45 61 65 5	and the state of
	the state of the s	filed herewi	The bearings of the bearing and the	to the prince by a sand a few at a few	. ILlian Co. Hall. Adal. A.	related below to	of the station in the	 (1) (2) (3) (4) (4)	855 Sec. 1 1 1 1 1
	and the state of t	to I was to be marked and	Andrew Comments in the contract of the contrac	NORTHNESS OF THE SECTION	forter of done belonder in a			All to the street thanks	The service of the service of
	T. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1.	1 1 11 12 X 1 F SI 1 E W	111-111-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-	****************	1200 1 201 201 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	Marian Control	** • * ** • • • • • • • •	31 5 3 5 44 34	i. i. i
the state of the		Train and the second se	The state of the s	7. **. 18(1) * 11/18/21 1/16 1	the second of the second of the second	-0.000 (0.00 ()	Property in a	1 . 1 5 1. 2 1	
		And the second of the second o	the state of the s	is the committee that he file	territory to the spin management of the		# 1 1 - 1	121 12 31 112 1	d
The state of the state of the	and the second second	killing to the management of the same	Iversterner Alminis	+ 5 Carent rime I rim Milliand	MANN MALALA	TO A WAS TO THE PROPERTY.	athir caraba da ca		
********		bearing App	nication inc		, and filed	L. A. J. Lander and all	46.5 (2) (2) (2)	2.01	the Selfen and the first
		Annual Control of the	" Note the Court of the part and against a factorion	district the second	45	tiet at a f being hearty and			The Section of the Control of the Co
		The fact of the Contract of th	al Philipping to enter between arrive	an extende this small following to	20.4000 1.2.2.2017 0.000			*******	5.2.40 1 15 15 15
53.45		A DECEMBER OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF T	· fapon Com a description of the control of the con	and the state of the second of				111111111111111111111111111111111111111	1
	2011 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9	to the control of the	Control of the Color of the Col	a aban ilaa ka waxaa fan isaa a b	. 5. 5. 5. 5. 5. 5. 5. 5. 5. 5. 5. 5. 5.			1 111 211 1 1 1	
Authorities 1	and the same of the same of the same	***************************************	A TAY POST LONG OF BUILDING STATE	Add to the first address through a	The state of the s	at the end have their taken to		A - W T - W-174	
	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	to trade a . I stdr merching of held the layer			La Bathlean Cathlife	Daniel British Color			1 / W/ Paul 1/ 1/ 1/ 1/
(2)	1 2 1 13771174	1 1C 2 DOIL-DOWN	annai anniirai	Carr		1 4 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1		era franciská a 196	Delication to the second
	L 31. 1111111	n is a non-provi	21 (((((()) ()) () () () ()	***************************************	Marial Santan	7	the state of the state of the		
are the second	The second of the Control of the second	and the Control of the State of	·····································	Carried and the contract of the			** *** ** ** ** ** ** ** ** ** ** ** **	14,700,000,000	4.751300000000
		4	The state of the s		Art in the state of the first of			1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	
	3.1	∐having an o	210 01 000277	TION PYPCH	TEL TAN END	n nate e	PERMIT		3 THUMO:
	1.00	THE PARTY OF THE PARTY OF	CANAL MAIN FRANCISCO	COURT WATER OF		TI MICHAEL IN	*******	**************************************	
	The state of the s		to free to the feet to be to be a feet of the feet to be		Programme on the programme and a	the other transportations are	desirable states and		
			Dept. of the fact of the control of the facility	1. 1 . 1 . 1 . 1 . 1 . 1 . 1 . 1 . 1 .	to a contract of the first of t				
	The few courses from the first term	application:	0 P 10 - 12 - 12 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 2 - 2 - 2 -	amananda dherri ka	ta veter let hatelet (1 et e	teritori, esciptorari esti a	ang gagara.	** 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	Fid 42 x 1 414 - 11
	 Contract the section of the little 		11 11 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2	Mit. Delle In Le. of the	., ,	matery to be to be a con-		antina ta birta	grade to the first transfer
	trades a fer de semple de la company	D bearing Ap	THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF THE PARTY OF THE	and I delete Production of		Annual Control of the	سار المرازي والأرام أوالمحاص المنت	transmitted in	徳 発見されておわないか。
		A. R. S. Land Street, and and the same	Transfer A. A.		I have an area		TAK: I.E	2077	ter ideas
	4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4	AZM COMMONAUSM DE	1311 20130 111 1813 2		11.141	4 131 3 1 1 111		2011	7 FAE.
		Action 1		the test calls					
			the state of the s		and the same of the same of	dering the large to the first of the	Harry 127 27 27 27	1- 1-111 1011 1	King San and San and San and San and San and San and San Andrews
	en and the state of the state of	The state of the same of the s	teles a language of	The set for the participation of				****************	
 100 40. 		filed herew	HISTORIUS STATE			**********	town ad all the	are a secretar of the second	
:: W: :5 .!:		The second secon	arragament in the second		5 25 25 10 10 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1			4 4
	100	where the marginal artists in the last of	G Halffellerfühlt, and die ein dieff	and the first face for the	e and more for his an	V1 /15 19 19 19 1	anti ne defini i de	25 12 12 12 12 12 12 12	48 J. 124 44 . 4 \$.

We hereby authorize Applicants' representative to full in the preceding information relating to the filing date and/or senal number, as appropriate.

WHEREAS, Goorle Inc., a corporation of the state of Delaware, having its principal place of business at 1600 Amphitheatre Parkway, Building 41, Mountain View, California 94043, (hereinafter referred to as "the Assignee"), is desirous of acquiring the entire right, title, and interest in and to said inventions, the right to file applications on said inventions and the entire right, title and interest in and to any applications, including provisional applications for Letters Patent of the United States or other countries claiming priority to said application, and in and to any Letters Patent or Patents, United States or foreign, to be obtained therefor and thereon.

NOW, THEREFORE, be it known that for good and valuable consideration, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, the Assignor has sold, assigned, transferred, and set over, and by these presents do sell, assign, transfer, and set over, unto the Assignee, its successors, legal representatives, and assigns the entire right, title, and interest in and to the above-mentioned inventions, the right to file applications on said inventions and the entire right, title and interest in and to any applications for Letters Patent of the United States or other countries claiming priority to said applications, and any and all Letters Patent or Patents of the United States of America and all foreign countries that may be granted therefor and thereon, any previously or subsequently filed provisional applications, and in and to any and all applications claiming priority to said applications, including divisions, continuations, and continuations in-part of said applications, and reissues and extensions of said Letters Patent or Patents, and all rights under the International Convention for the Protection of Industrial Property, the same to be held and enjoyed by the Assignee for its own use and behalf and the use and behalf of its successors, legal representatives, and assigns, to the full end of the ferm or terms for which Letters Patent or Patents may be granted as fully and entirely as the same would have been held and enjoyed by the Assignor had this sale and assignment not been made;

AND for the same consideration, the Assignors hereby covenant and agree to and with the Assignee, its successors, legal representatives, and assigns, that, at the time of execution and delivery of these presents, the Assignors are the sole and lawful owners of the entire right, title, and interest in and to the inventions set forth in said applications and said applications; including provisional applications, above-mentioned, and that the same are

PATENT

REEL: 035341 FRAME: 0375

Joint Assignment Attorney's Docket No.: 0026-0273

unencumbered, and that the Assignors have good and full right and lawful authority to sell and convey the same in the manner herein set forth;

AND for the same consideration, the Assignors hereby covenant and agree to and with the Assignee, its successors, legal representatives, and assigns that the Assignors will, whenever counsel of the Assignee, or the counsel of its successors, legal representatives, and assigns, shall advise that any proceeding in connection with said inventions or said applications for Letters Patent or Patents, or any proceeding, in connection with Letters Patent or Patents for said inventions in any country, including interference proceedings, is lawful and desirable, or that any application claiming priority to said application, division, continuation, or continuation—in-part of any applications for Letters Patent or Patents, or any reissue or extension of any Letters Patent or Patents to be obtained thereon, is lawful and desirable, sign all papers and documents, take all lawful oaths, and do all acts necessary or required to be done for the procurement, maintenance enforcement, and defense of Letters Patent or Patents for said inventions, without charge to the Assignee, its successors, legal representatives, and assigns, but at the cost and expense of the Assignee, its successors, legal representatives, and assigns.

AND the Assignors hereby request the Commissioner of Patents to issue any and all said Letters Patent of the United States to the Assignee as the Assignee of said inventions, the Letters Patent to be issued for the sole use and behalf of the Assignee, its successors, legal representatives, and assigns.

Michai CIERNIAK	Witness Name.
Date	
	Witness Signature
Donn DENMAN	Witness Name
Date:	Witness Signature
	1: 100-2-715/104-00-5
Tony HSIEH	Witness Name
Date	
	Witness Signature
<u> 100 - 100 </u>	Andrey Adairen
Yun DOLGOV	Witness Name
Date: August 6th Zooff	Left -
	Wimess Signature

- 2 -

::	٠:	: .:	:. :	::	ومالته.	1.7.074			7:	: :: :	:	111	. :	100	٠.	
	4 :	: .	.: .;		ار د کر د کر	1 6	٤,	2.	-		بندي		26	w	٦,	80
11	r 3	: :	:. ::	₹	/1	4	Ayr.	7	1	ř:jů	٠					4:
:	: :		.: ::	7	٧.	12			7	1. 1. 3:		12.		1		ы
ÇE.	-	12.7		-	7			****	يعلن وتبتية		-	•••••	******		,,,,,,,	4
: î	- 4	nd	TC.	VΑ	D٨	ИK	١.		::::	31.			.::(``		: ':	30
1:	127	1,11	*					: ::	:. :	1.1			· **;	н,	::	. 10
	11			1. 1.	*:::::	i. j. :	: : :	: ::.	:		F: :		, ;	10.5	***	11:
	- 11	: :	- 11	: ::	22.	: ; ;			1 13	1	÷.	1 : .	١.,	: ;;;		1
		:::		· · · · · · · ·	40	40	4	7		7.4			74.	;"		:
00	2015	ate	.::		170	211	1.		£	J. A.	1		12	7	40	
Ç1.	: L	at		7		4			U	1,21.	1	مرابر	• = 2		13	
٠.;	100			-		2			100,0				118	:::		::
:	:. :	i. :	:: :	:::		· ()	: :	.: ::		- př.	: ::	100	3.]			٠.,
::	: 2			2.3		** :*		∷ .	111	: . :		3.0	337		- 53	1,5
: :	: .:	. ,	:	11 1	: ;	::.:	: :.	:. ;					: ::	ď.		10
	. :		щ.	:	: ::	1	1 1.	:. i	i. i	.00	::	: :		100	44,	*
Э.	- ::	. ::	. ;	1917	: .; .	.: :	:	. :	-:		• •	1	- :		10	44
		- 1	: :	· i :	· :: :	: :	1.73	:	:			15,10	. ::"		10	
		.: .	- 11	1. ;		:. : :			··: :	::::	:.	: 10.	; -	10:		
:	**:	: :	٠.,	.: .::		'			: 'n	1 :.	:: .	84	11.	13.	٩ij.	
11	- 1-	÷: :	. 17.	.: ::					1.11	:::	.: "	200	i, 11.,	٠.	. , %	
. %	ंद	71.7	00	~~	~~	12: KA	~~	*****		777						
30	. L	er	eĸ	РK	OT	113	(U	':-·'			: :	2:13	i.i.	1		ж.
10	1.7	; · ; `	1	113-4	en e		÷ 1	٠.	11.7		. :		100	-{ }		11
:-	i. '	110	Α.	: ::	:	111	.: :	::				116	::	.::		١.
	. :	: :		. :-	:: ::	:. ;	.: .:	11 1		::.	: :	· () :	4.73	. 88,	: - 1	٠,
	.: :		: :		P 1:	:;	:		. : :		. ::			100	: 30	
: :	: =		à.	. :. :	i :i.		Ε΄.		····.;	.:::	- 8	1.1	1:	1:5	÷.,	١.
11.	ી.	at	€::	11,44	ر ماندان ماندان	1.6	. i.i.			34.3	- 11	н.	Ů.	3: 5	1	
٠,٠			.:::		distri		777	11,112	Thirth		T.	10.		:		11.
		-: :	- ::	1			1.	;:	· · · · · · · · ·	:: : <u>;</u>			10.3	٠,٠٠٠,	٠:	900
. ::	; ::.	1. 3		.::		: 1		: ::	::- ::	: :.	: .	. 1	- 13	40	4	: 1
. Y	.::						: : :	: ::	1 :	J- 11		34.1	€.	3.0	: 13.	
10	÷.	.: :		:		: :	٠:	: .:	: ;	1.14		34,5	: 1	10	11.	
:-	-:	4.		: :·	": ;	: :	:::		: :	99	÷.	1.3	3.5			10
٠,٠	4, 19	31.1		: ;:	111	. : :	:	::	:	. :	10		17.		+4.5	500
:		:: :	:: -	: :	:: :	-4, 4				1	: :	Ħ.,	100		7.	+ 1
::::	٠: ·		:. :	: .:	11.1.						: :		1,01	(::	w	11
· · ·		1.63	: :	.:::		10.7	5.44.	41.5	1111		- ::	-		<u>ن ــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــ</u>		•••
1::		A		n Λ	W	3.0	312	D. 3	370		. i.,	-1-;-	e ()	; , ·	. :-	÷.
٠, ١		303		1 27	. 9 6 .	بيب	اساد	•	200			44,5	÷.		'n.	
4.		:::	: ''::	3.77	1711	0.0			90	· !· ::	11,	:50	10.3		. "	
0	: :::	41	i - 1	:: .}		: :	: :'	: :	-11/-1	: : ·:	· : * .	: :	100		а.	303
10	::															
0:				:::::		3		: ::	1		:::	: :	11	. 5 %	33.	
٠.,	`	. i .		::::::	: ::	:::	: j		:. ;;;	31 j	:::	:d			÷,	;:::
	T	101	٠.	::::::							:::: >					
	Ţ)at	et.	:::::: :::::: !!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!												
	I)at	e:		71.00											
	ľ)at	e:		71.20	Tirely and	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	Complete Com								
	I)at	et.		751.00 751.00		n .k									
	ŗ)at	e:	### ##################################			n An									
	Ţ)at	et.				n A	Service of the servic	Art.							
	Ţ)at	e:													
	Ţ)at	e t													
)at														
	***************************************)at														
		* 1.					4									
		* 1.					1	VC								
		* 1.			// (/ K		N	VC								
		* 1.		ia						93	M,					
		* 1.		ia						93	M,					
		/la	di:	ia						93	M,					
		/la	di:	ia						93	M,					
		/la	di:	ia						93	M,					
		* 1.	di:	ia						93	M,					
		/la	di:	ia						93	M,					
		/la	di:	ia						93	M,					
		/la	di:	ia						93	M,					
		/la	di:	ia						93	M,					
		/la	di:	ia						93	M,					
		/la	di:	ia						93	M,					
		/la	di:	ia						93	M,					
		/la	di:	ia						93	M,					
) in		iav	1					93	M,					
) in		iav	1					93	M,					
) in		iav						93	M,					
) in		iav	1					93	M,					
) in		iav	1					93	M,					
) in		iav	1					93	M,					
) in		iav	1					93	M,					

Ioint Assignment Attorney's Docket No: 0026-0273 Witness Name Witness Name Witness Signature Witness Name Witness Signature Witness Signature Witness Name

Witness Signature

REEL: 035341 FRAME: 0377